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Competitor(s)

Sidney Pullin
Avery Martin
MacKenzie Sewell
KatrinaMelvin
Taya Plamondon
Alanna Walters
Jana Dejong
Chayne Plaza
Lexi Jones
Alexandrea Metcalf
Hanna Gould
Lauren Mark

Club

Salmon Arm
Armstrong / Enderby
Valleyview

Mt Boucherie
Lumby & District
Williams Lake
Valleyview
Cranbrook
Vernon

Boundary
Princeton
Valleyview

Rhonda MacDonald

Created on:

10-Feb-2012

February 10, 2012 to February 12, 2012
PrePreliminary Group 4 Women

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

2:01:42PM

Ogopogo Freeskate
Penticton, BC

EP

18.10
17.65
17.19
16.76
15.27
15.20
14.31
13.31
12.98
11.04
9.73
8.56

Points

18.10
17.65
17.19
16.76
15.27
15.20
14.31
13.31
12.98
11.04
9.73

8.56

LauraCarr




